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Supplier Information

Company Name TE Connectivity Request
Document ID

Contact Name Vincent M
Pascucci

Contact Title Compliance Engineer

Company
Unique ID

- Response Date 2013-01-30 Contact Email vincent.pascucci@te.com

Contact Phone Number 717-986-7822

Legal Statement

Supplier
Acceptance

true

Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product

Manufacturer
Item number

1658648-1 Amount 19955.087 Version - Identity

Manufacturer
Item Name

Weight Uom mg Mfr Site Authority

Date UOM Each

EURoHS-0508 Product(s) meets EU RoHS requierement without any exemptions

ChinaRoHS-
0508

Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
Products

REACH-0209 Product(s) does not contain REACH Substances Of Very High Concern above the limits per the definition within REACH

Product Disclosure

Sub-
Item/Material/Su
bstance

Level Name Substance
Category

Substance CAS Substance
Concentration

Mass UOM Exemption

Sub-Item 1 747550-2 4886.832 mg

Material 2 Copper Plate 92.96 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 0.09296 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 99.9 92.86704 mg

Material 2 Carbon Steel 4663.6 mg

Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercury
Compounds

7439-97-6 5.0E-4 0.023318 mg

Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 0.46636 mg

Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.6 27.9816 mg

Substance 3 Carbon Supplier 7440-44-0 0.1 4.6636 mg

Substance 3 Sulfur Supplier 7704-34-9 0.04 1.86544 mg

Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 0.15 6.9954 mg

Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 0.046636 mg

Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 0.02 0.93272 mg

Substance 3 Silicon Supplier 7440-21-3 0.1 4.6636 mg

Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.1 4.6636 mg

Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.01 0.46636 mg

Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 98.7085 4603.36961 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 4.6636 mg

Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cadmi
um Compounds

7440-43-9 0.01 0.46636 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 0.05 2.3318 mg

Material 2 Tin Plate 130.272 mg

Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-0506 0.4 0.52109 mg

Substance 3 Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 99.5 129.62064 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 0.13027 mg

Sub-Item 1 747549-2 4752.082 mg

Material 2 Copper Plate 90.399 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 0.090399 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 99.9 90.3086 mg

Material 2 Carbon Steel 4535.0 mg

Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercury
Compounds

7439-97-6 5.0E-4 0.022675 mg

Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 0.4535 mg

Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.6 27.21 mg



Substance 3 Carbon Supplier 7440-44-0 0.1 4.535 mg

Substance 3 Sulfur Supplier 7704-34-9 0.04 1.814 mg

Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 0.15 6.8025 mg

Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 0.04535 mg

Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 0.02 0.907 mg

Substance 3 Silicon Supplier 7440-21-3 0.1 4.535 mg

Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.1 4.535 mg

Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.01 0.4535 mg

Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 98.7085 4476.43047 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 4.535 mg

Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cadmi
um Compounds

7440-43-9 0.01 0.4535 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 0.05 2.2675 mg

Material 2 Tin Plate 126.683 mg

Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-0506 0.4 0.50673 mg

Substance 3 Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 99.5 126.04959 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 0.12668 mg

Sub-Item 1 747552-3 10316.173 mg

Material 2 PA66-GF25 2979.9 mg

Substance 3 Benzenamine,
reaction products
with aniline
hydrochloride
and nitrobenzene

Supplier 101357-15-7 4.0 119.196 mg

Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 6.0 178.794 mg

Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-0909 3.5 104.2965 mg

Substance 3 Poly[imino(1,6-
dioxo-1,6-
hexanediyl)imino
-1,6-hexanediyl]

Supplier 32131-17-2 61.5 1832.6385 mg

Substance 3 Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier 65997-17-3 25.0 744.975 mg

Material 2 Carbon Steel 3622.0 mg

Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercury
Compounds

7439-97-6 5.0E-4 0.01811 mg

Substance 3 Carbon Supplier 7440-44-0 0.05 1.811 mg

Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 0.3622 mg

Substance 3 Sulfur Supplier 7704-34-9 0.02 0.7244 mg

Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 0.15 5.433 mg

Substance 3 Silicon Supplier 7440-21-3 0.1 3.622 mg

Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.01 0.3622 mg

Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 0.03622 mg

Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.1 3.622 mg

Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 97.9335 3547.15137 mg

Substance 3 Molybdenum Supplier 7439-98-7 0.75 27.165 mg

Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 0.035 1.2677 mg

Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.6 21.732 mg

Substance 3 Aluminum Supplier 7429-90-5 0.08 2.8976 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 3.622 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 0.05 1.811 mg

Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cadmi
um Compounds

7440-43-9 0.01 0.3622 mg

Material 2 Copper Plate 212.422 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 0.21242 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 99.9 212.20958 mg

Material 2 Carbon Steel 3273.0 mg

Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercury
Compounds

7439-97-6 5.0E-4 0.016365 mg

Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 0.3273 mg

Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.6 19.638 mg

Substance 3 Carbon Supplier 7440-44-0 0.1 3.273 mg

Substance 3 Sulfur Supplier 7704-34-9 0.04 1.3092 mg

Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 0.15 4.9095 mg

Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 0.03273 mg

Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 0.02 0.6546 mg

Substance 3 Silicon Supplier 7440-21-3 0.1 3.273 mg

Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.1 3.273 mg

Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.01 0.3273 mg



Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 98.7085 3230.72921 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 3.273 mg

Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cadmi
um Compounds

7440-43-9 0.01 0.3273 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 0.05 1.6365 mg

Material 2 Tin Plate 228.851 mg

Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-0506 0.4 0.9154 mg

Substance 3 Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 99.5 227.70674 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 0.22885 mg



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

